KIRANAKART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

Paid as per workingPayment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

1500039793Payment Doc

INNOVATIVE VENTURESPayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

909,845.00Amount

* NINE LAKH NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY FIVE RUPEES ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Credit Memo 1700063435 948 -346.51 INR 0.29 -346.22

2 Credit Memo 1700064321 942 -279.29 INR 0.24 -279.05

3 Invoice Payment 1900151855 948 186,347.15 INR 157.92 186,189.08